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CATTLE 326. Supply in-
cluded 109 head feeder
cattle. Compared with last
Wednesday's market,
slaughter steers 50 cents to
$1 lower. Slaughter cows
steady to 75 cents higher.
Few High Choice and Prime
slaughter steers 38.35-39,85,
Choice 36.65-30.10, Good
34.00-37.00, Standard 30.00
35.75, few Utility 26.00-28.85.
Individual Choice slaughter
heifer at 35.00, Good 32.00
34.50, few Standard 28.50
33.10. Utility and High

Auction
Dressing Cutter slaughter
cows 21.00-30.85, individual
at 31.75, Cutters 27.00-29.75,
Csnners 23.75-26.85. Few
Choice slaughter bullocks
37.10-38.00, few Good 34.00
36.00, Standard 30.00-35.50,
few Utility 25,50-29.35. Pew
Yield Grade No. 1,1260-1740
lbs. slaughter bulls 31.10
35.75. Feeder Cattle active,
|2 to $4 higher. Choice 450-550
lbs. feeder steers 40.00-43.00,
lot Good 206 lbs. at 45.00,
Good and Choice 285-760 lbs.
35.00-40.50, Medium 300-750
lbs. 29.50-34.00. Good 250-750
lbs. feeder heifers 29.00

33.00, Medium 240650 lbs.
28.0030.50, Few Choice 330

600 lbs. feeder bulls 34.50
36.50, Good 300850 ibs. 28.00
34.00, few Medium 370900
lbs. 26.0030.25.

CALVES 188. Vealers fully
$4 higher. Few Good vealers
50.0080.50, Standard 40.00
50.00, Utility 110130 lbs.
35.0040.00, 90120 lbs. 29.00
34.00, 7085 lbs. 25.0030.00.
Farm Calves: Few Holstein
bulls 90120 lbs. 33.0040.00.

HOGS 206. Barrows and
giltsfully 50 cents higher. US
No. 1-2 205-235 lbs. barrows
and gilts 48.7049.25, No. 1-3
190245 lbs. 47.6048.60, No. 2-
4 180250 lbs. 48.0047.00, few

No. 2-4 230-290 Ibc. 48.80-
48.00, No. 1-0 153-180 lb*.
39.75-40.25. US No. 1-3 300480
lbs. sows 36.75-42.50. Boars
34.0048.00.

FEEDER PIGS 123. Few
US No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder
pigs 27.0040.00 per head, No.
1-3 35-50 lbs. 35.0050.00 per
head, Lot No. 1-3 65 lbs. at
53.00 per head.

SHEEP 3. Few Slaughter
ewes 15.00-19.00.

Consolation Prize
A bachelor is the only guy.

while travelling through this
life—who hasn't had to he to
his wife'
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Get the most feed value out of
your hay with Beacon Hay Pre-Serv*

You get more milk per ton of hay
when you treat your hay with Beacon Hay

__ Pre-Serv. Hay Pre-Serv letsyou cut hay as
much as 26 hours earlier, at moisture levels
up to 25%.

This means a larger hay crop, with less
leaf loss and shattering, and lessrisk of
weather damage. Hay Pre-Serv is easily
applied to baled, chopped or stackedhay
and prevents mold, spoilage, oxidation and
excessive heating.

• You get better color, improved pala-
tability and more digestible nutrients in
every ton of hay you cut.

If you grow succulent forage crops,
make the most of them with Beacon Silage

Pre-Serv.* With Silage Pre-Serv you can
harvest at moisture levels from 40 to 70%,
and get as much as 30% more feeding value
per ton of roughage.

CLARK DAIRY SUPPLY GEORGE UNDERWOOD W. L. MUMMERT CO. THARPE & GREEN MILL
Rising Sun, MD . Northeast, MD Hanover, PA Churchviile, MD

VAN-MAR FEEDS DAVID 0. FINK EARL SADDER, INC. ROBINSON BROS.
Leesport, PA Slatington, PA New Holland, PA Delta, PA

H. JACOB HOOBER
Intercourse, PA

McCRACKEN’S FEED
MILL, INC.

Manheim,PA
NEW FREEDOM FARM & GARDEN CO.

New Freedom, PA

HYKES QUALITY FEEDS
York Haven, PA

H. M. STAUFFER & SONS, INC.
Witmer, PA

RICHARD B. KENDIG
Special Accounts
Representative

Phone 302-478-3058

CHESTER WEIST
Sales & Distribution

Manager
Phone 717-741-2600

BEACON FEEDS
■V* s

R. E. RUDISILL
Sales & Distribution

Manager
Phone 717-854-2281

Beaton Feeds York PA Phone 717 843 9033

Livestock market ah auction news
Lancaster Farmlnf, Saturday, March 6.1976-

READ LANCASTER FARMING
FOR FULL MARKET REPORTS

CUSTOM BARNYARD FENCING,
Feed-through Fencing, Cattle Gates
and Latches meet the test for the
Maple Grove Dairies, Nazareth, Pa.

"Gates are strong and fasten easily:
they will stay where you want them."

MARTIN FREE STALLS
provide features that increase the
advantages of Free Stall Housing
for Rainbow Farms, Walnutport, Pa.

"Our stalls are exactly the right
length and cows cannot bend them."

MARTIN’S NEW CALF STALLS
make it impossible for one calf to
spread disease to any other calves.
A sanitary environment is so easy
and convenient—with removable
floors and one-piece steel sidewalls.

NEW FARROWING EQUIPMENT
that features high-strength, basic
construction will take all of the
punishment a sow can give a crate.
True flexibility allows options to
fit almost every set-up and budget.

WRITE OR CALL FOR INFORMATION
WITH YOUR SPECIFIC REQUIREMENTS

d


